
• 
#"Il1o , , ........ , 

HQI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS "ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.()635 
. TELEPHONE: 

IV#: 4b4/S 
VEWL# : ____ _ 

1-171 :_Y __ NO 

EXIT VISA #: _________ __ 
POLITICAL PRISOftER mx;IS'l'RATIOB :FORM 

(Tvo Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identif'y persons who are or were former~ 
interned in re-edueation camps in Vietna:m~ so that eligibUity for U.S. 
admission via the Order~ Departure Program. can be established. 

~. APPLICA:ft II' VIE'rJIAM /J5iv~ 
Last Middl.e 

~I 
First 

Date of Birth:, _____ ..!:;;Ut..;:;->;...:<6=--____ .....::Plaee of Birth:,_---'kll.lJ){~~~Hio.-....!"'B)::::..J·:t=t?H~ __________ _ 

Previous Occupation (before ~915) ____ ~') ____________________ _ 
(Bank & Position) 

2. TIME SPEIIT II' BE-mJCATIOII CAMP Dates: From~ _______ _ 

years: _____ Months! ______ Days:. ___ _ 

3. SPOBSOR'S I.AME:, ____________ --::--____________________ _ 

lIame 

Address and Telephone :lumber 

4. B.AMIS OF BELAfiVIS/ACQUAD'l'ABCES II' TBl!l U.s. 

lIame, Address & Tdephone lIumber Rdatianship 

I1' you are ellgibl.e to fUe for the applicant UDder Category I of the ODP eri teria 
aDd have not filed an A:rf'idavit of Rdationship (AOR). you are encouraged to do so. 
~~ persons in the U.S. who are eligib~e to petition for relatives in Vietnam. on 
lIS Form 1-130 BlSt do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)~Y~ tyJu tHAj 
(Listed on page 1) 

.. ~. ... 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 

~1 ~ 7~ rJH' V'i~g' 

~ YEV {)fu...; olJ G- ~'l.t\-J' lr16>q.. 

fjriuye;J /0(i;;()c, c.~ Lttbb 
.> 

fV(i.Jy~ f)lwo~ b().~ ~Gt 
A, 

~7t:1J M~~~~ . 
let71 

(0tS:uYt ,J D.rw Ct-) Q- t-tA. Lq74 > 

~ ! . > ! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' :(if different from above) . 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

-
RELATIONSHIP Tr 

PA. 

w;FG' 

YAUCct-I "t~ 

gON 

DA--V6ri-{~ 

$ON 

\) ,k\JCctHTC::-J'<. 





EM BASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMER!CA 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

FE8 24, 1987 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

NGGYEN HUU ?HJ\I 
CAi1 THI EINH 
NGUY~N PHUO~G MAl 
NGUYEN NeaC CH M' 
NGUYEN ?HUONG ~U ~ ; 

NGUYEN NGCC CHAU 
NGUYEN PHUONG HA 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

VEWL;;: 395Co 

38 LO A 
P 08 
Q 1 a 
TIP ria 

BORN 31 
!:lORN 26 
aOKN 5 
P, C R r~ 4 
3 0FlN 18 
SORN 7 
~1 C ~ ~~ 27 

CHUNG CU 

Ci-lI I", IN H 

AU G 38 
JAN 41 
JAN 64 
MA R 66 
APR 69 
AUG 71 
J U L 14 

AN QU~NG 

<IV , , 
, , 
, I 

, I 

I I 

, I 

su ~UAN HOA KY CHO PH~? NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TR~N DAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DON TAl SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl DIEU KIEN HO DUCC KHAM SUC KHOE TAl VIET NAM, VA DUOC 
PHONG V~N QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP Quae DAe TRACH TY NAN 
(U~HCk). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIO! THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GrAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM.I 
THE AM~RICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERM:SSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS 
TO ebME TO SANGKOK, T~AILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO ThE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT TH~Y HAVE 
A MEDICAL EXAMTNATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW BY A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE RE~UEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOcuMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI Tor THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE SEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

OD?-I 
10/81 

SINCERELY" 
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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205.0635 I V II: 1+ ~ Jt +-'3 
TELEPHONE: VEWL.': 11m g 

1-17111: Y NO 

EXIT VISAII: ------
POLITICAL PRISOIIER RmISTRATIOII FORM···· 

(TVo Copies) , . -' , . " .";.,:' .. 4._: 

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identi:f'y person8_,!ho are or were'f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that-eugibll.1ty f'or U.S. 
admission "ria the Orderly Departure PrograDl can be establ::1:ahed. ' .. 

l r A..~. fA ua::::.. I h..-. ~ :' 
~. APPLICAIrr III VIETlfAM N \}'Y' ~ 0 ,.. VI v.v 

~----~La-s~t-~-----
Middle First 

f"" 

CurrentM~ess:~~~t~~~~_A~~C+/~c __ ~kh __ ~&~~~~~ __ ~~'~~-.~~rP~~~-------------
Date of' Birth: ______ ....:1I...f1 ...... S:....:fL.----.;Place of' Birth: N;,J;. gf: k 

Previous Occupation (before 1915 ) __ ..;::Ca_t/)'fL.:.~ ....... ____________________ ___ 
(Rank & Position) I 

2. TIME SPEII'!" III ~EDUC.ATIOII CAMP Dates: From to ( '1..'1- I >r-:"" To 0 'LA 1.\ (12 2 c 

I 7 
Years: Months: Days: ---------- -------- -------

IJ. lIAMI!:) OF RELATIV1!S/ACQU.AllITABcm III THE p.S. 

lIame, Ad~ess & Tdephone Bumber Relationship 

If' you are eligib~e to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of' the ODP criteria 
and bave not f'i~ed an Aff'idavit of' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Mso, persons in the U.S. vbo are eligible to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam. on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 
---~ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~ __________ ~.-__________ __ 
(Listed on par,e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIR'rH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

t 

. -

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



....... , " ....... / 

HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR, VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205"()635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISOlIER RmIS'l'RATIOlI FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

IV.' A6k 7.'3 
/ 

~.'---------------
I-111: Y 11 __ _ 

The purpose of this form is to identifY persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

HI/I/ 
Middl.e First 

. (t./ .1. 
CUrrent Address: 38 kf-d ~¢(./&/2v~.cQl(Je 7W1~ n:;'~ 

Date of Birth: .{/'93~ Pl.ace ofB~ AlLnA· k:n..a.< 

Previous Occupation {before 1915 }--..... e. ... ;,r4'4d~IeJ,y~~~«::;;.a",.., --"./l.!Ut~IIZ...I(;,,!1""I ___________ _ 
(Rank Ie Position) / 

2. TIME SPEIT III RB-EOOCATIOlI CAMP Dates: From t)S,. ,.1' S;2'> To ______________ _ 

Years: Months: Days: -------- --------
3. SPOIISOR'S lIAME: ______________________ =-____________________________________ _ 

1I8.D1e 

Address and Tel.ephone lfumber 

4. :IIAM:m OF RELATIVES/AC(J1AIlIT.AlIcm III THE u.s. 

lIame, Address Ie Tel.ephone lIumber Rel.ationship 

If you are eligib1e to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and bave not filed an Atf'idavit of Rel.ationship {AOR}, you are encouraged to do so. 
Al.so, persons in the U.S. who are eligib1e to petition for rel.atives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form I -130 :must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: -----------------



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_--:--:-~~ ___ ~~ _____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA . 

.. 

. 
! 

! 

DEPENDENT I S ADDRESS· : (if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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. . -.... --... -.. -. -.... - .-- . - ~. -- .. ... --- .. .. .. ---.-....•.. -........ -......... . , . 

...... _ .•. y ----- ..• - .• . . •• .•. . . .•.. •. . .. ". . _ .. .... _-..... .......... _ ...... .. , . . ~--. - .... ... -. . ~ .... . ... . -.. --.-..... ~ ... .. " ..........•... ..... 

c\U ...... --... .. " .. ~.-- ... - ........... - ....... -. 
' h i , 

DOllb bi n se ...... ; ...... .......... · ....... ...... -

I.~p tol._ ... ...... .. .. .. .... .. · .... · ....... ........ .. 

fill. leu. chn- L.j 

_said d ... vu . e~p r;;i4J 

• 

• 

" 



OONFIRMING OF LOOSING IP OW 

I undersigned: NGurlN-Btru-PB!I 
Date ot birth I August }1-I9}8 
Place ot birth a NgQc Lim. Hinh-Blnh 
Bome address • 38 lot A chung c11 An Quang. Quan 10. HOM ci; 

I confirm that my Vietnamese ID oard was kept by the ¥IIRS 
RSVN Authority atter April }O-1975 • 

fbe VN/ID oard number 18 following a 02134020 
autho~zed by ( RVN ) QuaD 5 t on August I,. 1969 

The RVNAF /ID card nUDlber 115807. authorized by KOO. 4125 
on May 01 t 1971 

South VN, December 4 - 1984 

~ 
NGUYEN-HUU-PHAI 
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IV 4-6473 
YI~ - NAM C¢NG - HOA lye sao y ben eh6nh d~ IQi Phong lyc-SV To:' Ho~-G\~l s.o:~O" . . ---,-

Tlh.CAO 'PHAp.VltN 3lf. 3lf.1tr.r . 
(1) N.C.~~ So. 

TOA HOA - GIAI 
SAIGON 

N !Jay_.~~_. tluing._.......;7_-An4m 19.-.2!. (I). 

........... 
GtAY THE-VI KHAI.SANH CHO 

Nlhn mOt ngiln chln tdhn 

Tnrac m~t ch\\ng l6i lil 
Saigon, tti viin-phong cbung tOi, 

liGlJYEL1-KIM"'PHOYG 

__ .JL." , 
I~GUYJSN-arU-PHAl 

,6 ogay 18 
HUYNH-KHAC-DUNG 

115. B~i-l0 Nguyln-Hut 
phl,l- tA. 

sA TRINH. OleN : 

1.- IfGUYEN-THI-HID 

2.- fJAO-V Nl-1:~GAN 

3._ 

thing 7 h~1 10 pY 

Chinh-An Tal Hol...u!ei 
co L,c.-II:I' 

:\hliog nh:lu-chirng nay dii luy~n-tbt vA khat qul-<[U),.t bi!! chae 

. - Nguyln-hiiu-Ph81, , " ~ 

8mh ng&y' 31-8-1938 tid N~c-Lflnt N1nh-B.1nh, con cua Onl 
'lII._ "ft'!'" ~ ~ ~ Kguyea-ngQc-Am va Ba yu-th~-~lch (khOng gia thu).-

Va dU)'~n ca mn 
I.hai-sanb d lrIlC, Ht \'1 

Cha '1 khOng e6 th' 2!a •• 0 tt;1C 
~ sv giao i;hOne gian dOfll 

i\Hiy ohim cht'rng dii xAe oMn obtl tr~n dAy, .o~n ch6nlt 'OJ phal fli!(y th'-vi khlll 
sanh nay ellO dmmg-sl.r de XU--dl;lOg thea Iutt, chi~u 1heo Nghi-djoh ngfty r; n.'ng 1t 
11am HJ47 elUi Thll-Tuo'ng Chimh-Phu LiUll-ThOi Nam Phllo Vi~l-N.m. CAe di~1l 36.1 ... 6. 
U\ip theo ellU he) llillh-lu~l CUll!l-cai llIHJ.t t<)i ng~ly-cli~'rtlg \"e ,·j~c JIQ tir 2«.ku5 nAm tu va 
l)h\\l b:.IC tir 200 uen 8.000 d(lag dii d m!c (hJe cho cAc nluin-chung va n,u"~D-dO'D nl\t:e. 

Va cae nh:'m-dll.'mg ('() kS' h\ll \(r! cht'lIlg tOi va Ll..lC-lil,l' sau khi dQC 1.,. 

l{iJ lilt khollY riJ, U:C ,SI\U Y, 

_29 __ thang 9 -Dlm 19$­
CHANH - LVC - SV, 

GI" nrN t .s .00 
.(t) Chi tii!t caD nh.lc m3f lIhl 

xin c1~il tem ban lao. 

l.£ - C ... i - • ~ i. u . 



. ' .. ' 
~ -:s : 6-;" 

. VIsr" SAM . «,~". HuA 
,r 
./ li ... bP .... VI.HJalll , 

SQ TIJ.PHAP 

, , 
PHONG Lt,1C-S'V TOA-... ~AI"'IliB ... 

O.pa,.._1t d. III JUIUce 
(GREfFE DU TRI8UNAL DE ...... .. 

sa TU'-PHAP NAM-PHAN -----_._-
~ .... Ic. JUOiciair. du Sud-Vltlnaftl 

BAN TRtCH~LVC 80 KHAl.SANH 
(Extrail du regi.>tre des actes de naissonceJ 

LimB !J:.h41-Bl.DL ______ ... 

~4Y""'l'IH ...... ____ (NAM. PHAN) 
'" (Sud-Vietnam) 

SO HII;U .... 
(Acte No) 

NAM_ ... 19l1. 
(Annee) . --- -~?-- _ ~ x:: - - .... 

~,----•.. -- - .. 

Tim. hQ du.a con nit, . 1 CU6c-vb.-t'2 
, 

• . 
i 

(Nom lilt prenom de I'enfant) I 
j 

Nam. n&, 111. 8« 98/1)·";' I . · · · • • f ! 

ISeJ!e de renfant' i 
I Sanh ngay neo • 

I 

· · · · Toa Hoa-G111 :a~QIq'en fiil-B1Dh.: Oa:e de n::tissonce) 

I Sanh tti cha oao. 1 ~~" vito laO tl: one_phi_ fbcSa c DC kh~ 
· · · '::1,81 .10-'5-1959 «~ lin' ban 4n DhU sau' IUeu de naissonCft) 

I 
Ten. h9 cha • · · · · · (Nomet prllnom du p6rel 1)10."_ .. l.._ 1'\' .a.".. ..'Al .~ _.t. 
Ch. lam ngh~ 81 • ~ · · · ,a~la is!i~-i-l9i"l ]~1 ~iii~1~~! (So profession) . - .~'II'l' ... ~ .... __ ~ ... :n' .-1.,.,10. 

Nha cu-a lr diu va~8m-tbi.':'B~. 
T 

; • · · · · (Son domicile) 

I 
Tent hQ m~ . . . · · · Ph4n rbi ,. 4n nl, th' vi kbai-
(Nom et pre nom de 10 mere) ssnb cho D8m-tb~-BiDb. 

! 
M~ lam nghe gl • · · · · Tr:!cll-l:g.~ 'I. :thlu~ tm I 'so profession) i 

I i 
1 Nhll eu. .. lr diu I · · · · · I 

TA,-DiDh, nga!y!4-12-1959 
I (Son domicile) Oh4nh- -5tt. ..' . 

'trill v v chanh hay V(T thu. 
, li-kI a 1&U1Ii-TAn.Jl'h1iu · · • ! . ..... . .~. _, fhia , '~on_ rang. deJem.lIle morie~) .. ! 

-

Chung lai. liiUll:a.-llbb-lCj 
(NoU$) • 

Chanh-an Toa._ :4D···t·"-J1Utll·· 
(Pr6sldent du 1 rlbunal) 

chu-o~ cho hQ'p.phap ch& ly len coa 
(Cerlifions I'oulhenlicite de 10 signature de) 

Dng -·1'ii.-.1 .... "W.,---
(M.' ., .. 
Chanh LI,lC.St,f Toa .. an 16- l,i. 
(Greffier en chef dudit tribunal.) 

.;,..-

TISch y b~n chanh. 
(rour extrait conforme) 

=-

1h 

( 

! 



~ . .. 
JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY - ORDERLY DEPAB.1'URE PROGRAM 

TO 

nOM 

Memorandum 

: ~i Va... N~ DATB: 

: OAol«.'r ./)~~ p4C)~-1.~ I i3a", ~L I 'fA Qit~ "'- • 

SUBJBCT: 

Pi.t~ (lh-""41 rl ,IWA.. .u& tr. r I~n d. ~ 

Vithr~. ( fI~ tl4.W.. Pt.a:.) 



So Ngt.ai Vu 
6 DUUIUf .-\Ic:.lA!ldl~ .!.. "I .. 1 o "" '.'''( .'9 
(JU •• " I 
Tlutuh Pbo Ho Chi M 'u,; 

N~ f-~ PIt(AA' 
J ~ IJl A eJ.v. h 'I !!u. 

Embassy of the Clnited Slales of America 
Bangkok, Thailand 

Nnr. N, I9KY. 

.,. I¢, (}./o 
fh,. 6Ju.an1 R ference File No. IV 

7. P. fA. eJ ... : hi,,.,,'" 
Dear Sir/Madam: . 

-----------------

L~ We have received the documents you/your relatives recently 
sent us. 

L~ We have not received any of the documents we requested in 
our earlier letter. 

L:7 We have received your letter of ~~~ ______________ __ 
and have review$d your relatives' files. 

~ We have recently reviewed the above mentioned files. 

~"'- ~'eIt~ 1 
./JAil /... tar t.J1. 'fL.. 

.l./J 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you or 
your relatives. When writing us always refer to the IV number(s) 
above. 

Sincerely, 

~ .... LS). . f' 
'. J ~ ." 

ODP-29 (7/84: 0084f) 

Orderly Departure program 
Am~rican Embassy - Box 58 
AP) San Francisco 96346 



IV 46473 
VlfT - NAM C¢NG. HO" lye sao y ben eh6nh d~ 'Qi Phong lyc-SV T o~ Hob-- . ----...-

T(h.CAO ''PHAp.VJ$" S6._~J.!/HT \1) 

tOA HOA - olAI 
SAIGON 

NfJay __ ~~_.tluing.... 7 nlim 

........... 
GIAY THE -vi KHAI. SANH CHO 

~.." , 
I~GTJY1!;N -IlrU.PUAI 

Nilm m¢l ngiID chin tl'l1m 

Trtrac m~t cln\llg loi Iil 
Saigon. tv.1 vl1n-phimg cbuilg tOi, 

56 ngay 18 
IIUYNH-KHAC-DUNG 

It!), BlJi-lO Nguyln-Hut 
phl)- tit i~ GlP.lEt"J -KIM - PlIO N G 

1.-

2.-

3._ 

DA TRINH. DltN 

II GUYEtf - THI - fIN) 

DAO-V MJ-NG.\N 

NGO-1tr-TIIIl!:P 

thilng 7 h~l 10 p7 

Ch4nh-An To~ Hua-u!~i 
co L\}c-.~ 

~hiing nh:lll-cht'rng uny dii luy~n-lb~ va khai qul-quyft hI!r cMc 

. - Nguyin-hiiu-PhSi, , " ~ 

8enh ngay 31-8-1938 tid Ng9c-L~, Ninh-Dlnh, con eua Ong 
~- ' '.., ., ., 

Nguy~~-ngoc-Am va Ba Vu-th~-~ich (khOng gia thu).-

VA dUy~ll ca mil 

I;.hni-s:mh d tn/c, lit "I 
Cha y khOng c:.6 fhi 2!D no lQc , 

sv giao ~hOne glnndo~ 

Mily nhl'm c1l1'rng ctii xltc nMn nhu lr~n dAy. nfon chung IOi phAI Iti!{y Ihf.·vl kt.l.ll 

sanh nay cho dmrng-Sl.r tte XU--dl.lng theu hllH. chi~u Iheo Nghj-djnh nll&~' 1; thing 11 
.nalll Hj·17 elm Thi'l-Tllimg Chnllh-Phll LiUll-TIH'rj N'am Phin Vi~l-NMm, CAe «112"11 :t6~ 1'1\ 
tiep !lleo Ci"Hl 1>(1 11i1l1l·iual CUllh-cni Jlhlfl tc)i llgl.ly-cJ.(rng \'C \'iet: Jll) tir 2 l.l.:u 5 nAm tu va 
ph:,).l b:,1c til' :WO dell KUOO I!()ilg du thrl/c <f9c ehu cae n!llin-chung vii. nBuy~D-d(l'n n~';e. 

\'i1 cite nldlll'ehll'llg ('0 kS' li'n ,ai dll'lIl:; tOi Vt_ Ll.lc-M.r snlt lihi dQc :". 

){iJ tell "holl!} riJ, 

nlm 19~ 

GIA TI~N I 5sOO 

,(1) Chi Ui}t call Db~c m~i khl 
xill dljl tem Lan *:10. 

.-
l.e - C Li i .• , ;. v 



IV. 46473 

CONFIRMING OF LOOSING ID CARD 

I undersigned: NG~N-ntru-PRlI 
Date or birth: August 5I-I958 

I ' 

Place of birth: NgQc Lim, Ninh-Blnh ' , 
I, 

Home address & ;8 lot A chung cli l.n Quang, Quan IO t HOH ciS" 
I confirm. that my Vietnamese ID card was kept by the ~ i i 

I 
RSVI{ Authority after April 30-I975 • ; , 

~e VN/ID card number is following * 02134020 
authorized by ( RVN ) Quan .5 , on August 13 t I969 

The RVNAF /ID card number 1I5807 t authorized by KBO.', 4125 
• 

on May OI , I971 ',. 
South VN t December 4 - 1984 

Jd-



, . . ' 
~!S: ':;-~ • 

. VI'T, SUI . ~()~~(;-IIUA 
//"" a.t~bUqll_ ;11 VitI-Nom , , 

PHONG LVC-S'V TOA-.. TAY-NINH , 
80 Tl1.PHAP 
Oepor._ ... _/II d. III J"I'lc:. 

(GREfFE DU TRIBUNAL DE .. 
sa TU'-PHAp NAM-PHAN 

!>.rylc. J"dklclr. d" $ud-Vlt'no ... 

BAN TRfCH-Ll,IC 80 KHAl.SANH 
(Exlral' du re9i~tre des acres de naissance) 

Lane _~..h41~:tH.nlL_ .. _ .... _. 

~4Y-!{llffl_ ... ___ (N AM. PHAN) 

NAM.... 194-1_ s6 HIJ;.V ..... 
(Sud-Vie.nam) 

(Annee) (Acte No) 
_ .... L 

Ten. hQ du-a COll nit. Clt60-v~-t!{t 
, (Nom el prenom de I'enfant) 

i Nam. nfr . .. .. • !.1I eg , 9S/JJ.';' 
I ISe.e de renfont) I 

I Sanh ngisy n80 -.-.--. -. -. Toa Hoa-G111 Rang-Quyen !ftv-B1nh.i :z:& 
I Oa:e de n:lissonce) Ift'-v1tc hO txuDg ph1i1l q:h6m ctng kha.:ro-

I· Sanh t,i chS nao. .. • .. . In§8y lO-} -1959 eta len' ban am nhu aau'I' 
(lieu de naissancfll I /flt'y :: . 

I 
Ten. hQ cha • ...... --
(Nom et prenom du pllre) ~ a ~lng I D~, =th,-J3~, B., 

Ch. lam ngh~ 81 .. ~ • • • ~1nh ngay 26-1-1941 tQ.1 18nR fh~1-~i P.h 
11-..!I;;,.:Sa:.J:,,;pr,;;.of;.,,;,;8;;;ss;.,,;,;IO.;.:,;I'I):......... _______ Il(\s..., _ .... .i .... i. 't 'I ~ ............... ,., ~m-iI'h... ( .... l.J+ 

Niall ci'ra l:t diu. • • • • va -Dlun-tbi!.BSn_ - , I (Son domlcJle) I 
I-"':"T;;";;'en';';""';;", h;;";';'Q;';';m';';';~;.!... -.--.-.-.-.-. --P-h-ti-n-r'--:-'an-g-,-' -tbl-n~~:-ay-t-b-.-:--rl-kh-a-1---
I (Nom at prenom de la mere) • aanb cbO D8m-tb~-Binb. l 
I M~ lAm nghi; gl. . • • I 
I (Sa proiession, Tr~lij¥ y tbeo d:n I i 

I 
Nha cll-a l:t rlciu. • • ... Ttly-n1nh, nga~ 14-12-1959 I 

, .......... {~So;;,.:n;;..d;;..o;.,,;,;m;;..lc;.,,;,;il..;;el:......... _______ : Obtinh-~c-Slt.·. I 
- 6-'b-d I I '"IV i .... -vAn.;.;;ubi eu" t1"li,' i VV chanh hay vr, thu- • • .1 a.J • ..., ..... Y" 
' • .J~on __ ran9de remmemarh~el • H fbi!!_ 

Chung loi. IpyJn-D.l.nb-K;---
INous) .. 

Chioh.an Toa._ .. e·f·8Y-11:lnh· 
(Pr6sldent du 1 rlbuna!) 

eht111~ eho },,;p-phap chfr ly len COli 
(Certi/ions l'aulhenflcU~ de 10 signature de) 

Ong --.Vu-al-1isl4· ---
(M., .... 
Chanh L\lc.St,r Toa.an sO. l,i. 
(Greffier en chef dudif tribuna!.) 

Trfeh y b~n chanh. 
(Pour .xhai! conformal 

L ____ . 



I 
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JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY - ORDERLY DEPARJURE PROGRAM 

TO 

FROM 

Memorandum 

: P€»ti Va,.,. N~ DATI!: 

: O,!o(J.utr lJ-yfMt:ivv.. P-W9-~~ , BOnj ~i, /J... r4la" "'- . 

SUBJBCT: 

f.&~ irnWll.1tl I~ ~ fr, 'r- f-1l.Lnri 

Vit.ht~. ( fI~ t/,w,... Pt.a.:.) 



• . -

• • 

Embassy of the rfnited States of America 
BangKoK, Thailand 

N~ f4w.. Pitt",..; 
J~ AA A ek~ I!u. 
.,. /1/-, 9. I f) 

~ ~l 
R ference File No. IV __ 'l-b_f./-_1-_3 ___ _ 

7. P . i-h. el....: hi,",,'" 
Dear Sir/Madam: . 

D 

D 

L7 

We have received the documents you/your relatives recently 
sent us. 

We have not received any of the documents we requesced in 
our earlier letter. 

We have received your letter of 
and have reviewed your relatives I files. 

We have recently reviewed the above mentioned files. 

~~~~ 1 
./3AiJ J... tar 1,..t1.'fI.., 

IJ> 

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you or 
your relatives. When writing us always refer to the IV number(s) 
above. 

ODP-29 (7/84: 0084f) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
Am~rican Embassy - Box 58 
AP) San Francisco 96346 



CONTROL 

-¥-~~ Request; Form 011}b / q~ 
_ Release Order 

_Computer 

_Form "I)" 
_ ODP/Date ______ _ 

__ MelIbersh1p;Letter 




